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RIPRAP USING 67
REINF. CONCRETE SLAB

ROCK CHANNEL

PROTECTION, TYPE C
WITH FABRIC FILTER

CONCRETE MASONRY

187 CONDUIT, TYPE A

247 CONDUIT, TYPE A

INLET No. 3 FOR
SINGLE SLOPE
BARRIER, TYPE D

MVJ

CALCULATED
MBM
CHECKED

50 YD

cU YD

cuU YD

FEET

FEET
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/
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870

62+00.00
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L7

1.11

£-3

634

103+89.74

RT

117

E-4

634

103+89.74

L7

1.0

£-5

634

26+71.00
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TOTALS CARRIED TO GENERAL SUMMARY

8.88

5.20
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